## Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Club of Greater Houston, Inc. Membership Application

Circle One: Associate\* Junior Regular

\*An Associate Member has all the privileges of a Regular except an Associate Member is a non-voting member and is not included in a quorum; Associate Membership is recommended for those who cannot attend meetings on a regular basis.

Please print or type:

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone: ()/(	Office	/()Fax
Cellular: ()E	E-mail:	
Occupation:		
Are you 18 years of age? Kennel N	ame	AKC Registered?
List all specialty or obedience clubs of which term of each, if applicable:		
Have you ever been suspended from any dog i	related club?	If "yes", state dates and circumstances
When did you first acquire a Cavalier?	Fir	est exhibit?
At how many shows per year do you exhibit?	Do	you own other purebred dogs?
If so, which breeds?		
Are you currently judging dogs?	Which breeds/grou	ps?
Number of dogs you own?	Co-own?	
Are you currently breeding dogs?	Exhibiting? _	
Exact number of all litters and breeds whelped In the last 2 years		
Exact number of Cavalier litters whelped by In the last 2 years		
What health testing do you routinely perform	on show and breedi	ng stock?
Are you willing and able to work on committee	ees or other assignm	nents for the Club?
What are your areas of interest?		

This application is subject to approval as per the bylaws of the Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Club of Greater Houston, Inc.

## Membership Application Page 2

I agree to abide by the Constitution and Bylaws and Rules of the American Kennel Club and the CKCSC of Greater Houston, Inc. I also agree to abide by the Code of Ethics of the CKCSC of Greater Houston, Inc. and to always act in the best interests of the Club and purebred dogs. Furthermore, I agree to update any membership information required by the CKCSC of Greater Houston, Inc. upon request. Copies of the Constitution, Bylaws and Code of Ethics can be found on the Club's website <a href="https://www.cavaliersofhouston.org">www.cavaliersofhouston.org</a>.

NOTE: Breeders are not eligible for Breeder Referral until they have been a member of the Club for one year.

This application shall carry the endorsement of two members in good standing.

Dues for the Club are \$ 30.00 per person, and must be submitted with the application.

Signature of Applicant	Date	
Signature of Sponsor [for Regular Membership only]	Date	
Signature of Sponsor [for Regular Membership only]	Date	

Return form with check for \$ 30.00 per person payable to CKCSC of Greater Houston, Inc. to:

Judy Matthews
CKCSC of Greater Houston, Inc.
3823 Coleridge
Houston, TX 77005
Judy7518@yahoo.com
713-218-6163

**Attention "Regular" Members:** (does not apply to Associate Members)

The AKC has requires that all regular members be identified with a letter designation. The letters are described below.

- "B" Breeder someone who has registered a litter within the past three years.
- "E" Exhibitor Someone who has entered an AKC-licensed event within the past two years.
- "DO" Interested Dog Owner Someone who, although not actively breeding or exhibiting, is a dog owner and active in the club.
- "J" AKC Licensed judge

Please write the letter(s) that	applies to you here:
~~~~~~~~~~~~	First Reading: Second Reading:
	Approved: Yes No Date: